
 

Schedule for June - July 2025 
 

 
June 15 

  
Sunday 

 
9:30 

1st Sunday after Pentecost, All Saints. 
Divine Liturgy 

June 21 Saturday 9:30 
18:00 

Liturgy in English. All the Venerable Fathers who shone forth on Mt. Athos 
Matins 

June 22 Sunday  
9:30 

Week 2 after Pentecost. All Saints of the Russian Land 
Divine Liturgy 

June 28 Saturday 9:30 
18:00 

Liturgy in English. Saint Jonah, Saint Michael, 1-st Metropolitan of Kyiv 
Matins 

June 29 Sunday  
9:30 

3rd Sunday after Pentecost. 
Divine Liturgy 

July 2025 
 
July 2 

 
Wednesday 

 
   9:00 
   9:30 

Saint John of Shanghai and San Francisco 
Akathist 
Divine Liturgy 

July 5 Saturday 9:30 
18:00 

Liturgy in English 
Matins 

July 6 Sunday  
9:30 

4th Sunday after Pentecost. Vladimir Icon of the Mother of God 
Divine Liturgy 

 
July 7 

 
Monday 

 
9:00 

 9:30 

Nativity of the Honest Prophet, Forerunner and Baptist John 
Akathist 
Divine Liturgy 

 
July 12 

 
Saturday 

 
9:00 
9:30 

HolyApostles Peter and Paul 
Akathist 
Divine Liturgy 

July 13 Sunday  
9:30 

5th Sunday after Pentecost. Council of the 12 Apostles 
Divine Liturgy 

 
July 17 

 
Thursday 

 
 

9:00 
9:30 

Passion-Bearers of Tsar Nicholas, Queen Alexandra, Tsarevich 
Alexy and the Grand Duchesses: Olga, Tatiana, Maria, Anastasia 
Akathist 
Divine Liturgy 

 
July 18 

 
Friday 

 
 

9:00 
9:30 

Venerable Sergius of Radonezh. Holy Martyrs Grand Duchesses   
Elizabeth and the Martyrs Barbara 
Akathist 
Divine Liturgy 

July 19 Saturday 9:30 
18:00 

 Liturgy in English 
 Matins 

July 20 Sunday  
9:30 

5th Sunday after Pentecost. 
Divine Liturgy 

 
July 21 

 
Monday 

 
9:00 
9:30 

Kazan Icon of the Mother of God 
Akathist 
Divine Liturgy 

July 24 Thursday  
9:30 

Equal to the Apostles Grand Duchess Olga 
Divine Liturgy 

July 26 Saturday 9:30 
18:00 

  Liturgy in English 
  Matins 

July 27 Sunday  
 

9:30 

7th Sunday after Pentecost. Venerable Fathers of the Six Ecumenical 
Councils 
Divine Liturgy 

July 28 Monday  
9:30 

St. Equal-to-the-Apostles Grand Prince Vladimir 
Divine Liturgy 
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